
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  1  1   UNCG 280  277  277       834  -18 

T2  5  2   Ohio State 279  288  275       842  -10 
T7  7  3   Kansas 284  285  274       843  -9 
1  2  4   Florida State  276  282  288       846  -6 

T2  4  5   Davidson College 279  284  285       848  -4 
6  6  6   West Virginia 282  286  281       849  -3 

T7  3  7   East Carolina 284  277  289       850  -2 
T10  T8  8   James Madison 285  286  280       851  -1 

5  T8  T9   Charlotte 281  290  282       853  +1 
T7  T10  T9   High Point  284  288  281       853  +1 
14  12  T11   Dartmouth  293  287  283       863  +11 

T10  T10  T11   VCU 285  287  291       863  +11 
12  13  T13   Richmond 288  293  292       873  +21 
15  14  T13   Kennesaw State 297  295  281       873  +21 
13  16  15   Marshall  291  311  289       891  +39 
16  15  16   Appalachian State  307  294  296       897  +45 
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Irish Creek Intercollegiate
Irish Creek

Kannapolis, NC 
The Club at Irish Creek 
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  66   65  62 (F)       193  -20   
2 2   John Pak  Florida State  68   68  68 (F)       204  -9   

T3 3   Jack Lang  Davidson College  72   66  69 (F)       207  -6   
T5 T4   Caleb Ramirez  Ohio State  70   69  69 (F)       208  -5   
T11 T4   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  68   73  67 (F)       208  -5   
T11 T4   Walker Cress  James Madison  71   70  67 (F)       208  -5   
T19 T7   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  70   72  67 (F)       209  -4   
10 T7   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  69   71  69 (F)       209  -4   

T11 T7   Will Voetsch *  Ohio State  73   68  68 (F)       209  -4   
T3 T10   Jamie Li  Florida State  68   70  72 (F)       210  -3   
T29 T10   Alex Ross  Davidson College  71   72  67 (F)       210  -3   
T11 T10   John Gough  Charlotte  69   72  69 (F)       210  -3   
T11 T10   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  69   72  69 (F)       210  -3   
T19 T14   Zack Justice  Richmond  71   71  69 (F)       211  -2   
T5 T14   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  71   68  72 (F)       211  -2   
T29 T14   Jason Liu  Dartmouth  73   70  68 (F)       211  -2   
T5 T14   Nacho Montero  James Madison  68   71  72 (F)       211  -2   
T19 T14   Ben Sigel  Kansas  73   69  69 (F)       211  -2   
T37 T14   Shaun Campbell *  Kansas  74   70  67 (F)       211  -2   
T29 T20   Grant Engle *  Ohio State  71   72  69 (F)       212  -1   
T5 T20   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  70   69  73 (F)       212  -1   
T58 T22   Andy Spencer  Kansas  72   74  67 (F)       213  E   
T19 T22   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  68   74  71 (F)       213  E   
T19 T22   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  71   71  71 (F)       213  E   
T19 T22   Ben Tucker  James Madison  71   71  71 (F)       213  E   
T49 T22   Brandon Einstein  High Point  72   73  68 (F)       213  E   
T11 T22   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  69   72  72 (F)       213  E   
T49 T28   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  70   75  69 (F)       214  +1   
T49 T28   Michael Baker  Richmond  72   73  69 (F)       214  +1   
T11 T28   George Heath *  James Madison  72   69  73 (F)       214  +1   
T29 T28   Philipp Matlari  West Virginia  71   72  71 (F)       214  +1   
T29 T28   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  71   72  71 (F)       214  +1   
T49 T28   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  72   73  69 (F)       214  +1   
T19 T34   Max Sear  West Virginia  71   71  73 (F)       215  +2   
T37 T34   Bennett Baker *  Florida State  73   71  71 (F)       215  +2   
T37 T34   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  74   70  71 (F)       215  +2   
T37 T34   Harry Hillier  Kansas  69   75  71 (F)       215  +2   
T19 T34   Tim Bunten  East Carolina  70   72  73 (F)       215  +2   
T37 T34   Grant Powell  UNCG  72   72  71 (F)       215  +2   
T37 T34   James Turner  Dartmouth  70   74  71 (F)       215  +2   
T11 T34   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  70   71  74 (F)       215  +2   
T58 T42   Laken Hinton  Ohio State  72   74  70 (F)       216  +3   
T19 T42   Nick Schlickenrieder *  James Madison  71   71  74 (F)       216  +3   
T49 T42   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  73   72  71 (F)       216  +3   

T37 T45   John Lazor  Dartmouth  72   72  73 (F)       217  +4 
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Irish Creek

Kannapolis, NC 
The Club at Irish Creek 
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T45   Zack Swanson  UNCG  75   69  73 (F)       217  +4   
T29 T45   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  72   71  74 (F)       217  +4   
T29 T45   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  75   68  74 (F)       217  +4   
T58 T49   Drew Weary  High Point  76   70  72 (F)       218  +5   
T19 T49   Clifford Foster  VCU  72   70  76 (F)       218  +5   
T49 T49   Trey Tobias *  Charlotte  75   70  73 (F)       218  +5   
T5 T49   Alec Weary  High Point  68   71  79 (F)       218  +5   
T65 T49   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  74   74  70 (F)       218  +5   
T63 T49   Sachin Kumar  VCU  72   75  71 (F)       218  +5   
T68 T55   Ignacio De Pineda  James Madison  75   74  70 (F)       219  +6   
T58 T55   Candler Rice  Appalachian State  73   73  73 (F)       219  +6   
T49 T55   Greyson Porter  Florida State  72   73  74 (F)       219  +6   
T37 T55   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  71   73  75 (F)       219  +6   
T68 T55   Fisher Vollendorf  Charlotte  73   76  70 (F)       219  +6   
T49 T55   Conner Rostowsky *  Kennesaw State  76   69  74 (F)       219  +6   
T37 T55   Adrian Vagberg  VCU  74   70  75 (F)       219  +6   
T37 T55   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  69   75  75 (F)       219  +6   
T63 T63   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  70   77  73 (F)       220  +7   
T29 T63   Ian Peng  VCU  71   72  77 (F)       220  +7   
T37 T63   Jeff Doty  Kansas  74   70  76 (F)       220  +7   
T78 T63   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  78   73  69 (F)       220  +7   
T73 67   Cameron Root  Marshall  73   77  71 (F)       221  +8   
T65 T68   Michael Childress  Richmond  73   75  74 (F)       222  +9   
T73 T68   Connor Armistead *  Charlotte  74   76  72 (F)       222  +9   
T49 T68   Hoke Carlton  Davidson College  69   76  77 (F)       222  +9   
T78 T68   Mark Turner  Dartmouth  78   73  71 (F)       222  +9   
T78 T68   Kyle Mitchell  Marshall  72   79  71 (F)       222  +9   
T65 73   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  68   80  75 (F)       223  +10   
T68 T74   Kevin Carlock *  Davidson College  75   74  75 (F)       224  +11   
T73 T74   Thomas Frazier  Marshall  73   77  74 (F)       224  +11   
T86 T74   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  78   76  70 (F)       224  +11   
T73 T74   Sam Ohno  Dartmouth  78   72  74 (F)       224  +11   
T83 78   Nicholas Gunnell  Appalachian State  78   74  73 (F)       225  +12   
T83 T79   Jimbo Stanley *  East Carolina  77   75  74 (F)       226  +13   
T86 T79   Chance Watson  Appalachian State  76   78  72 (F)       226  +13   
T78 T79   Quinn Tardif  James Madison  75   76  75 (F)       226  +13   
T58 T79   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  72   74  80 (F)       226  +13   
T68 T83   Will Simmons *  Davidson College  72   77  78 (F)       227  +14   
T86 T83   Justin Kim  Kennesaw State  77   77  73 (F)       227  +14   
T78 T83   Kevin Stone  Ohio State  73   78  76 (F)       227  +14   
93 86   Ryan McCarthy  High Point  76   82  70 (F)       228  +15   

T73 T87   Jack Brea  Appalachian State  80   70  79 (F)       229  +16   

T83 T87   Cole Walter *  Davidson College  76   76  77 (F)       229  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 T89   Attie Giles *  East Carolina  75   79  76 (F)       230  +17   
92 T89   Ben Roeder  Marshall  79   78  73 (F)       230  +17   

T86 91   Will Straub  Marshall  73   81  77 (F)       231  +18   
T68 92   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  74   75  86 (F)       235  +22   
91 93   Andrew McInerney  Richmond  76   80  80 (F)       236  +23   

T94 94   Alex Burris  Appalachian State  82   77  78 (F)       237  +24   
96 95   Michael Freeman *  Davidson College  82   80  76 (F)       238  +25   

T94 96   Mike Blasey *  Davidson College  83   76  80 (F)       239  +26   
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Irish Creek Intercollegiate
Irish Creek

Kannapolis, NC 
The Club at Irish Creek 
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UNCG 280 277 277 834

1 Bryce Hendrix (3) 66 65 62 193

T22 Nick Lyerly (2) 71 71 71 213

T34 Grant Powell (5) 72 72 71 215

T45 Zack Swanson (4) 75 69 73 217

T55 Jonathan Brightwell (1) 71 73 75 219

2 Ohio State 279 288 275 842

T4 Will Grimmer (1) 68 73 67 208

T4 Caleb Ramirez (3) 70 69 69 208

T10 Daniel Wetterich (2) 69 72 69 210

T42 Laken Hinton (4) 72 74 70 216

T83 Kevin Stone (5) 73 78 76 227

3 Kansas 284 285 274 843

T7 Charlie Hillier (1) 70 72 67 209

T14 Ben Sigel (5) 73 69 69 211

T22 Andy Spencer (3) 72 74 67 213

T34 Harry Hillier (2) 69 75 71 215

T63 Jeff Doty (4) 74 70 76 220

4 Florida State 276 282 288 846

2 John Pak (1) 68 68 68 204

T10 Jamie Li (2) 68 70 72 210

T45 Calvin Sierota (3) 72 71 74 217

T55 Greyson Porter (4) 72 73 74 219

73 Jonathan Keppler (5) 68 80 75 223

5 Davidson College 279 284 285 848

3 Jack Lang (2) 72 66 69 207

T10 Alex Ross (4) 71 72 67 210

T34 Viraj Garewal (3) 70 71 74 215

T55 Clayton Tribus (5) 69 75 75 219

T68 Hoke Carlton (1) 69 76 77 222

6 West Virginia 282 286 281 849

T7 Matthew Sharpstene (1) 69 71 69 209

T28 Etienne Papineau (3) 71 72 71 214

T28 Philipp Matlari (5) 71 72 71 214

T34 Max Sear (2) 71 71 73 215

T74 Logan Perkins (4) 78 76 70 224

7 East Carolina 284 277 289 850

T14 Blake Taylor (3) 71 68 72 211

T20 Patrick Stephenson (1) 70 69 73 212

T34 Tim Bunten (4) 70 72 73 215

T42 Stephen Carroll (5) 73 72 71 216

T45 AJ Beechler (2) 75 68 74 217
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 James Madison 285 286 280 851

T4 Walker Cress (2) 71 70 67 208

T14 Nacho Montero (1) 68 71 72 211

T22 Ben Tucker (3) 71 71 71 213

T55 Ignacio De Pineda (5) 75 74 70 219

T79 Quinn Tardif (4) 75 76 75 226

T9 Charlotte 281 290 282 853

T10 John Gough (3) 69 72 69 210

T22 Ben Woodruff (1) 69 72 72 213

T34 Marc Boucher (2) 74 70 71 215

T55 Fisher Vollendorf (5) 73 76 70 219

T63 Carson Ownbey (4) 70 77 73 220

T9 High Point 284 288 281 853

T22 Brendan MacDougall (1) 68 74 71 213

T22 Brandon Einstein (2) 72 73 68 213

T49 Alec Weary (3) 68 71 79 218

T49 Drew Weary (5) 76 70 72 218

86 Ryan McCarthy (4) 76 82 70 228

T11 Dartmouth 293 287 283 863

T14 Jason Liu (4) 73 70 68 211

T34 James Turner (1) 70 74 71 215

T45 John Lazor (3) 72 72 73 217

T68 Mark Turner (2) 78 73 71 222

T74 Sam Ohno (5) 78 72 74 224

T11 VCU 285 287 291 863

T28 Kristian Tannum Donaldson (3) 70 75 69 214

T49 Sachin Kumar (4) 72 75 71 218

T49 Clifford Foster (5) 72 70 76 218

T55 Adrian Vagberg (1) 74 70 75 219

T63 Ian Peng (2) 71 72 77 220

T13 Richmond 288 293 292 873

T14 Zack Justice (5) 71 71 69 211

T28 Michael Baker (1) 72 73 69 214

T68 Michael Childress (2) 73 75 74 222

T79 Andrew Sciarretta (3) 72 74 80 226

93 Andrew McInerney (4) 76 80 80 236

T13 Kennesaw State 297 295 281 873

T28 Wyatt Larkin (1) 72 73 69 214

T49 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (2) 74 74 70 218

T63 Connor Coffee (3) 78 73 69 220

T83 Justin Kim (5) 77 77 73 227

92 Brady Keran (4) 74 75 86 235

15 Marshall 291 311 289 891

67 Cameron Root (2) 73 77 71 221

T68 Kyle Mitchell (4) 72 79 71 222

T74 Thomas Frazier (3) 73 77 74 224

T89 Ben Roeder (1) 79 78 73 230

91 Will Straub (5) 73 81 77 231

16 Appalachian State 307 294 296 897

T55 Candler Rice (3) 73 73 73 219

78 Nicholas Gunnell (5) 78 74 73 225

T79 Chance Watson (1) 76 78 72 226

T87 Jack Brea (4) 80 70 79 229

94 Alex Burris (2) 82 77 78 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Will Voetsch (Ohio State) 73 68 68 209

T14 Shaun Campbell (Kansas) 74 70 67 211

T20 Grant Engle (Ohio State) 71 72 69 212

T28 George Heath (James Madison) 72 69 73 214

T34 Bennett Baker (Florida State ) 73 71 71 215

T42 Nick Schlickenrieder (James Madison) 71 71 74 216

T49 Trey Tobias (Charlotte) 75 70 73 218

T55 Conner Rostowsky (Kennesaw State) 76 69 74 219

T68 Connor Armistead (Charlotte) 74 76 72 222

T74 Kevin Carlock (Davidson College) 75 74 75 224

T79 Jimbo Stanley (East Carolina) 77 75 74 226

T83 Will Simmons (Davidson College) 72 77 78 227

T87 Cole Walter (Davidson College) 76 76 77 229

T89 Attie Giles (East Carolina) 75 79 76 230

95 Michael Freeman (Davidson College) 82 80 76 238

96 Mike Blasey (Davidson College) 83 76 80 239
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